Lo = L " L S 'S B (]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Beer Friedrich
Dédek Bedrich
Giinzlova Maria
Halke Otto
Hiinigen Edmund
Kirpalovarene
Liwil Herbert
Brat¥i Morcheovi
Gottfried
Friedrich

Oskar

Helmut

Herbert

Werner

Miiller Franz Sales
Peschel Rudoli
Sedlackova Herta
Stolberg E.T. von
Studena Heima
Tichy Friedrich
Weber Rudolf
1ahel Leo
Tedtwitz ).von

1911
1934
1896
18682
1897
1886
1923

1904
1905
1907
1908
1913
1921
1879
1913
1923
1877
1923
1967
1905
1905
1910

g8 B

3 8 2 38 8 3 2 B 2 ¥ 5 & =

£

g 8 8 8 = 8

deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch

deutsch

deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch

deutsch

10
16
2
30
36
42
48

62
68
n
82
é8
9
100
106
12



