

Personenverzeichnis

1	Beer Friedrich	1911	m	deutsch	10
2	Dědek Bedřich	1934	m	deutsch	16
3	Günzlová Maria	1896	w	deutsch	24
4	Halke Otto	1882	m	deutsch	30
5	Hünigen Edmund	1897	m	deutsch	36
6	Kirpalová Irene	1886	w	deutsch	42
7	Löwit Herbert	1923	m	deutsch	48
8	Bratří Morcheovi				54
	Gottfried	1904	m	deutsch	
	Friedrich	1905	m	deutsch	
	Oskar	1907	m	deutsch	
	Helmut	1908	m	deutsch	
	Herbert	1913	m	deutsch	
	Werner	1921	m	deutsch	
9	Müller Franz Sales	1879	m	deutsch	62
10	Peschel Rudolf	1913	m	deutsch	68
11	Sedláčková Herta	1923	w	deutsch	74
12	Stolberg F. T. von	1877	m	deutsch	82
13	Studená Helma	1923	w	deutsch	88
14	Tichy Friedrich	1907	m	deutsch	94
15	Weber Rudolf	1905	m	deutsch	100
16	Zahel Leo	1905	m	deutsch	106
17	Zedtwitz J. von	1910	m	deutsch	112